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UNIVERISTY FACULTY SENATE AGENDA
September 10, 2018
Scholar Space, Rod Library

Call to Order

Call for Press Identification

Introduction of Guests

Courtesy Announcements

1.

vk wnN

Comments from President Nook

Comments from Provost Wohlpart

Comments from Faculty Chair Cutter

Comments from United Faculty President Hawbaker
Comments from Senate Chair Petersen

Minutes for Approval

August 27, 2018

Consideration of Calendar Items for Docketing

1403
1404
1405
1406
1407

Request for emeritus status for Kathy Oakland, Department of Teaching

Request for emeritus status for Lee Weber, Department of Teaching

Request for emeritus status for Ardith Meier, Department of Language & Literatures
Consultation on Phishing Education

Consultation on General Education Revision

Consideration of Docketed Items

1255
1275
1276
1277

1278

Elimination of using transfer credit to calculate cumulative GPA

Modification to Emeritus/a Policy 4.21

Request for emeritus status for Barton Bergquist, Department of Biology

Request for emeritus status for Ronnie Bankston, Department of Communication
Studies

Request for emeritus status for Geraldine Perreault, Department of Communication
Studies

New Business
Faculty Senate Committee Membership

Adjournment by 5:00

Submitted by Amy Petersen, UNI Faculty Senate Chair
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